
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
133-733
MicroM MEP237
with Integrated Phoenix
and InSight Scanners
The MicroM programmer, MEP237, with the MEDC2 amplifier, is specially designed to
operate as a primary burner control and connect to the specific types of the integrated Insight

3

SCANNER ORDERING INFORMATION
NOTE: The Phoenix QDWR models with electrical quick-disconnect have replaced the original WR
models equipped with ten feet of captive cable. The QDWR models (with 59-546-X cables) are also
suitable for use in Class I Division 2 hazardous areas, thereby eliminating the need for the “EXWR”
models.
PHOENIX SCANNERS (see note)
85UVF4-1QDWR Phoenix Integrated Scanner, 4 sec FFRT – Ultra-violet with 8-pin electrical quick dissconnect. FM,
UL_CUS approved.
85UVF4-1QDK3WR Fiber optic version of Phoenix K3 Integrated Scanner, 4 sec FFRT – Ultra-violet with 8-pin electrical quick
dissconnect. FM, UL_CUS approved.
85UVF4-2QDWR Fiber optic version of standard Phoenix Integrated Scanner, 4 sec FFRT – Ultra-violet with 8-pin electrical
quick dissconnect. FM, UL_CUS approved.
85UVF4-2QDK3WR Fiber optic version of Phoenix K3 Integrated Scanner, 4 sec FFRT – Ultra-violet with 8-pin electrical quick
dissconnect. FM, UL_CUS approved.
85IRF4-1QDWR Phoenix Integrated Scanner, 4 sec FFRT – Infrared with 8-pin electrical quick dissconnect.. FM, UL_CUS
approved.
85IRF4-2QDWR Fiber optic version of standard Phoenix Integrated Scanner, 4 sec FFRT – Infrared with 8-pin electrical